


ONE BITE MEAT EMPANADAS (6 PIECES)                        
A MIX OF SIX ONE BITE SIZE EMPANADAS (2 BEEF, 2 LAMB, 2 DUCK) 

SERVED WITH HOMEMADE RED PEPPER SAUCE.
1 4 5 , 0 0 0 V N D

BEEF TARTARE CONES (3 PIECES)

COLD SMOKED ARGENTINE ANGUS BEEF, CAPERS, CURED EGG YOLK, 
MISO & WORCESTERSHIRE SAUCE, A BIT OF CREAM CHEESE SERVED MINI CONES.

CLASSIC 135,000VND | CAVIAR 475,000VND

BONE MARROW
HAND-CUT CHILLED ARGENTINE BEEF ANGUS, CAPERS, PICKLE, SHALLOTS, 
WORCESTERSHIRE SAUCE, WOOD-FIRED BAKED CHIMICHURRI BONE MARROW.
CLASSIC 240,000VND | BEEF TARTARE 340,000VND  | TRUFFLED BEEF TARTARE 550,000VND

CARPACCIO
CHILLED ARGENTINE ANGUS BEEF , TRUFFLE EXTRA VIRGIN,

OLIVE OIL, ROCKET, CAPERS, MICROGREENS, SHAVED PARMIGIANO REGGIANO.
240,000VND                  

MORCILLA BRUSCHETTA
HOUSE-MADE PORK BLOOD SAUSAGE PORK BLOOD SAUSAGE, GREEN PISTACHIOS, 
FRIED SHALLOTS,CHIVES, FERMENTED BLACK GARLIC AND MALBEC REDUCTION.

180,000VND 

PICKLED BEEF TONGUE
PICKLED BEEF TONGUE WITH SALSA CRIOLLA OF TOMATO, ONION, AND BELL 

PEPPER, PARSLEY, RED WINE VINEGAR, EXTRA VIRGIN OLIVE OIL.
140,000VND 

GRILLED OCTOPUS LEG
SLOW COOK COOK (SOUS VIDE), POTATO PUREE, SMOKED PAPRIKA,

FRIED SHALLOTS & CHIVES.
260,000VND

OCTOPUS CROQUETAS
BECHAMEL, POTATOES, SPANISH PAPRILKA, FRESH SAGE SERVED

ON A BLACK GARLIC AIOLI BASE.
175,000VND

HOMEMADE DUCK JAMON
3 MONTHS SALT-CURED FRENCH DUCK BREAST (SKIN ON), 

SERVED WITH A MIX OF BREAD.
240,000VND

A P P E T I Z E R
BI T E S  F O R  T R U E  C A R N I V O R E S
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COLD SMOKED ARGENTINE ANGUS BEEF, CAPERS, CURED EGG YOLK, 
MISO & WORCESTERSHIRE SAUCE, A BIT OF CREAM CHEESE SERVED MINI CONES.

CLASSIC 135,000VND | CAVIAR 475,000VND
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240,000VND                  

MORCILLA BRUSCHETTA
HOUSE-MADE PORK BLOOD SAUSAGE PORK BLOOD SAUSAGE, GREEN PISTACHIOS, 
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PICKLED BEEF TONGUE WITH SALSA CRIOLLA OF TOMATO, ONION, AND BELL 

PEPPER, PARSLEY, RED WINE VINEGAR, EXTRA VIRGIN OLIVE OIL.
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SLOW COOK COOK (SOUS VIDE), POTATO PUREE, SMOKED PAPRIKA,

FRIED SHALLOTS & CHIVES.
260,000VND

OCTOPUS CROQUETAS
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A P P E T I Z E R
VE G E T A R I A N  F R I E N D L Y  B I T E S

ONE BITE VEGETARIAN EMPANADAS                         
SIX ONE BITE SIZE EMPANADAS (3 CAPRESE, 3 FOUR CHEESE) 

SERVED WITH HOMEMADE RED PEPPER SAUCE.
1 4 5 , 0 0 0 V N D

PROVOLETA
COLD SMOKED ITALIAN PROVOLONE CHEESE, FRESH CHIMICHIRRI SAUCE, 

HERBS & SPICES. SERVED SOURDOUGH TOAST ON THE SIDE.
1 4 5 , 0 0 0 V N D

WATERMELON & FETA
THREE WATERMELON & FETA PINCHOS, TOPPED WITH RED ONIONS, ROCKET,

WALNUTS, BALSAMIC REDUCTION & EXTRA VIRGIN OLIVE OIL.
 1 3 0 , 0 0 0 V N D

BURRATA CAPRESE
ITALIAN BURRATA CHEESE WITH A MIX OF CHERRY TOMATOES, FRESH BASIL, 

BALSAMIC REDUCTION & EXTRA VIRGIN OLIVE OIL.
CLASSIC 145,000VND | SUMMER BLACK TRUFFLE 145,000VND

ROASTED PALERMO PEPPER
GRILLED PALERMO SWEET PEPPER, SUNFLOWER HUMMUS,

BURNT HONEY VINAIGRETTE & SMOKED PAPRIKA
145,000VND                   

SPANISH CHEESE PLATTER
ASSORTED CHEESE SELECTION SERVED
 WITH A MIX OF BREAD AND SIDES.

290,000VND



E M P A N A D A S
GO L D E N  P A S T R Y  F I L L E D  W I T H  A R G E N T I N E  T R A D I T I O N .

BEEF                         
ARGENTINE ANGUS BEEF, RED ONIONS, RED BELL PEPPERS,

BLACK OLIVES, HARD BOILED EGGS.
9 5 , 0 0 0 V N D

DUCK CONFIT & SMOKED CARAMEL
JAPANESE TACO OCTOPUS, MIX OF BELL PEPPERS,

TOMATOES, CORIANDER AND TOMATOES.
9 5 , 0 0 0 V N D 3

CAPRESE
A MIX OF MOZZARELA AND CREAM CHEESE, 

FRESH BASIL & TOMATOES 
1 4 5 , 0 0 0 V N D

4 CHEESES & TRUFFLE
PROVOLONE, MOZZARELLA, BLURE CHEESE,
CREAM CHEESE & BLACK TRUFFLE PASTE

145,000VND 

S A L A D S
FR E S H  G R E E N S ,  B A L A N C E D  F L A V O R S

BEETROOTS & FRESH GOAT CHEESE
WOOD-FIRE BAKED POTATOES, SPANISH FRESH GOAT CHEESE,

FRESH SPINACH, CARAMELIZED WALNUTS & CITRIC BALSAMIC DRESSING.
145,000VND 

MELON & HOMEMADE DUCK PROSCIUTTO
YELLOW MELON, SALT-CURED DUCK BREAST, ROCKET, 

MINI MOZZARELLA, SHERRY VINEGAR AND EXTRA VIRGIN OLIVE OIL
145,000VND

ROCKET, PEACH & BLUE CHEESE
GRILLED PEACH SERVED WITH ARUGULA, WALNUTS, BLUE CHEESE,

SMOKED DULCE DE LECHE VINAGRAITTE,
145,000VND

ROCKET, PINE NUTS DRIED TOMATOES
COLD-SMOKED PROVOLONE, SUN-DRIED TOMATO, FRESH CHIMICHURRI, 

DRIED OREGANO, SPANISH PAPRIKA & SOURDOUGH TOAST.
145,000VND



We encourage sharing any cut you choose—
because in Argentina, asado is meant to be shared.
Enjoy premium meats, fire-grilled to perfection,

and experience the true spirit of an Argentine feast.

Back home, the best way to enjoy a great steak is together—
discovering different flavors and textures around the table,

just as we’ve always done in Argentina.

 

¡Buen provecho! 

 

B U R G E R S
FI R E - D R I V E N  B I T E S  F O R  T R U E  C A R N I V O R E S

PROVOLONE & BACON CHIMICHURRI
175GR OF ARGENTINE ANGUS BEEF, SMOKED PROVOLONE

HOME-MADE BACON, FRESH CHIMICHURRI, ROCKET AND TOMATOES.
BLACK ANGUS 290,000VND | WAGYU 395,000VND

VEGETARIAN PROVOLONE                         
EEGPLANT MILANESA, TOMATOES, MUSHROOMS, SMOKED PROVOLONE,

SUN DRIED TOMATOES, ROCKET, DRY HERBS & SPICES.V
1 4 5 , 0 0 0 V N D

V E G E T A R I A N  M A I N S
FI R E - D R I V E N  B I T E S  F O R  T R U E  C A R N I V O R E S

EGGPLANT PARMIGIANA
EGGPLANT LAYERED WITH RICH TOMATO SAUCE, FRESH BASIL,

PARMIGIANO, BAKED UNTIL GOLDEN AND BUBBLING.
1 4 5 , 0 0 0 V N D

GNOCCHI
SOFT POTATO GNOCCHI TOSSED IN MARINARA SAUCE WITH GARLIC, 

BASIL, OLIVE OIL, AND PARMIGIANO CHEESE.
1 4 5 , 0 0 0 V N D

W E E K L Y  S P E C I A L S
FI R E - D R I V E N  B I T E S  F O R  T R U E  C A R N I V O R E S



FLAP
TENDER, BOLD FLAVOR,

RICH MARBLING. 

PICANHA
JUICY,TENDER BEEF,

CRISP FAT CAP.

RIB EYE
DEEP MARBLING,

TENDER, BOLD FLAVOR.

FLANK
LEAN & RICH GRAIN,

BOLD TASTE.

FILLET
BUTTERY, LEAN,

SUPREMELY TENDER.

STRIPLOIN
BOLD FLAVOR WITH 

BALANCED TENDERNESS.

T - BONE
STRIPLOIN & 

TENDERLOIN IN ONE.

TOMAHAWK
BONE-IN RIBEYE, 

RICH MARBLING & FLAVOR

RIB EYE
TENDER, BOLD FLAVOR,

DEEP MARBLING.

STRIPLOIN
BOLD FLAVOR WITH 

BALANCED TENDERNESS.

ARGENTINIAN ANGUS MS +3
150 GRAMS § 450,000VND

300 GRAMS § 850,000VND

AUSTRALIAN ANGUS MS +4
150 GRAMS § 590,000VND

300 GRAMS § 1,050,000VND

ARGENTINIAN ANGUS MS +3
250 GRAMS § 890,000VND

400 GRAMS § 1,390,000VND

ARGENTINIAN ANGUS MS +3
150GRAMS § 450,000VND 

300GRAMS § 890,000VND

ARGENTINIAN ANGUS MS +3
150 GRAMS § 790,000VND

300 GRAMS § 1,550,000VND

AUSTRALIAN ANGUS MS +4
200 GRAMS § 750,000VND

400GRAMS § 1,460,000VND

AUSTRALIAN ANGUS MS +4
200GRAMS § 750,000VND

400GRAMS § 1,520,000VND

ARGENTINIAN ANGUS MS +3
100GRAMS § 350,000VND

1 PIECE WEIGHT 1,2KG-1,4KG 

AUSTRALIAN WAGYU MS +9
150 GRAMS § 790,000VND

300 GRAMS § 1,650,000VND

AUSTRALIAN WAGYU MS +7
300 GRAMS § 750,000VND

500 GRAMS § 1,520,000VND

AUSTRALIAN WAGYU MS +7
300GRAMS § 1,490,000VND

500GRAMS § 1,520,000VND

AUSTRALIAN WAGYU MS +5
200GRAMS § 750,000VND

400GRAMS § 1,520,000VND

AUSTRALIAN WAGYU MS +5
100GRAMS § 390,000VND

1 PIECE WEIGHT 1,2KG-1,4KG 

JAPANESE WAGYU A4 MB+9

1200GRAMS § 750,000VND

400GRAMS § 1,520,000VND

JAPANESE WAGYU A4 MB+9

1200GRAMS § 750,000VND

400GRAMS § 1,520,000VND

LAMB T-BONE
CUT TAKEN FROM THE SHORT LOIN, 

COMBINING TWO PRIZED MUSCLES IN ONE.

390K (ONE PIECE 160 APPROX)  

 LAMB RIBS
FRENCH-TRIMMED RIBS, 

JUICY AND FULL-FLAVORED
750K

RIVER RAINBOW TROUT
RIVER-CAUGHT RAINBOW TROUT, 

DELICATE AND FRESH.
450K

DUCK BREAST
TENDER DUCK BREAST,
WITH CRISPY SKIN.

390K

B E E F  S T E A K S
FIRE-DRIVEN BITES FOR TRUE CARNIVORES

O T H E R  M E A T S
FI R E - D R I V E N  B I T E S  F O R  T R U E  C A R N I V O R E S



ASADO AL PASO ........................................................................................................ 990,000VND
150GRAMS FLAP - ARGENTINIAN ANGUS MS+3  
150GRAMS FLANK - ARGENTINIAN ANGUS MS+3 

ASADO MIXTO .......................................................................................................  1,950,000VND
150GRAMS PICANHA - AUSTRALIAN ANGUS MS+3 
150GRAMS FLANK - ARGENTINIAN ANGUS MS+4 
150GRAMS FLAP - ARGENTINIAN ANGUS MS+4

ASADO ARGENTINO  ...........................................................................................  1,990,000VND
250GRAMS RIBEYE - ARGENTINIAN ANGUS MS+3 
150GRAMS TENDERLOIN - ARGENTINIAN ANGUS MS+4 
150GRAMS FLANK - AUSTRALIAN ANGUS4

ASADO WORLD TRIO ........................................................................................  2,590,000VND
150GRAMS FLAP - ARGENTINIAN ANGUS MS+4
200GRAMS STRIPLOIN - AUSTRALIAN ANGUS MS+4
150GRAMS RIBEYE - JAPANESE WAGYU A4 MS+9

ASADO JAPONES ................................................................................................  3,390,000VND
150GRAMS RIBEYE - AUSTRALIAN ANGUS MS+4
150GRAMS STRIPLOIN - AUSTRALIAN ANGUS MS+4

We encourage sharing any cut you choose—
because in Argentina, asado is meant to be shared.
Enjoy premium meats, fire-grilled to perfection,

and experience the true spirit of an Argentine feast.

Back home, the best way to enjoy a great steak is together—
discovering different flavors and textures around the table,

just as we’ve always done in Argentina.

 

¡Buen provecho! 

 

STEAK FRIES
TRIPLE-FRIED STEAK FRIES ...............  85,000VND

SWEET POTATOES
SAUTEED MUSHROOM .............................. 75,000VND

BABY CARROTS
WITH WALNUTS & CARROTS...............  65,000VND

BAKED PUREE
POTATOES / PUMPKIN / MIXED ....70,000VND

GRILLED CHORIZO
IBERICO BELLOTA PORK ..................   70,000VND

CREAMY SPINACH
WITH ONIOS & WALNUTS  .................. 85,000VND

HUMITA
CREAMED CORN & GOAT CHEESE ... 70,000VND

MUSHROOMS
SAUTEED MUSHROOM ............................... 75,000VND

RARE: COOL TO WARM RED CENTER, SOFT AND TENDER TEXTURE - 52°

MEIDUM RARE: WARM RED CENTER, PERFECT STEAK TEXTURE - 54°

MEDIUM: HOT PINK CENTER, SLITGHTLY FIRMER TEXTURE - 60°

MEDIUM WELL: MOSTLY BROWN CENTER, FIRM TEXTURE - 66°

WELL DONE: NOT COLOR, VERY FIRM ,  MUCH DRIER - 71°

S I D E S S A U C E S

A S A D O  P L A T T E R S
WITH ROCKET SALAD, CHIMICHURRI SAUCE & ROASTED GARLIC

+ 1 SIDE
+ 1 SAUCE

+ 1 ROASTED GARLIC
+ 1 ROCKET SALAD 

+ 1 SIDE
+ 1 SAUCE

+ 1 ROASTED GARLIC
+ 1 ROCKET SALAD 

+ 1 SIDE
+ 1 SAUCE

+ 1 ROASTED GARLIC
+ 1 ROCKET SALAD 

+ 1 SIDE
+ 1 SAUCE

+ 1 ROASTED GARLIC
+ 1 ROCKET SALAD 

+ 1 SIDE
+ 1 SAUCE

+ 1 ROASTED GARLIC
+ 1 ROCKET SALAD 

CHIMICHURRI
TRIPLE-FRIED STEAK FRIES ........................  FREE

BLACK TRUFFLE
WITH WALNUTS & CARROTS...............  65,000VND

PEPPER CORNS
POTATOES / PUMPKIN / MIXED ....70,000VND

BLUE CHEESE
IBERICO BELLOTA PORK .....................70,000VND

BOURBOUN
WITH ONIOS & WALNUTS  ...................85,000VND

MALBEC RED WINE
CREAMED CORN & GOAT CHEESE ... 70,000VND

BLACK GARLIC
SAUTEED MUSHROOM .............................. 75,000VND

SWEET POTATOES
SAUTEED MUSHROOM .............................. 75,000VND



D E S S E R T S
TR A D I T I O N L  A R G E N T I N I A N  S W E E T S

BEEF TALLOW CHEESECAKE
SMOKED BEEF TALLOW DULCE DE LECHE BURNT BASQUE STYLE CHEESECAKE

 1 4 5 , 0 0 0 V N D

CHURROS DULCE DE LECHE
FRIED STRIPES DOUGH FILLED WITH ARGENTINIAN CARAMEL

 5 0 , 0 0 0 V N D

FLAN
WITH DULCE DE LECHE Y CARAMELIZED WALNUTS

1 4 5 , 0 0 0 V N D

BURNT ORANGE
WITH ROSEMARY AND GREEK YOGURT

1 4 5 , 0 0 0 V N D

BURNT PINNEAPLE
ROSEMARY, BLUEBERRYES & ITALIAN MASCARPONE CHHESE

 1 4 5 , 0 0 0 V N D

I C E  C R E A M
H O M E M A D E  A R G E N T I N I A N  S T Y L E  I C E  C R E A M

 DULCE DE LECHE
VANILLA AND HOMEMADE CARAMEL

 1 4 5 , 0 0 0 V N D

CHOCOLATE
DARK CHOCOLATE & CHOCOLATE CHIPS (85% BELGIAN)

 1 4 5 , 0 0 0 V N D

VANILLA
PREMIUM CREAM, FRESH EGG YOLKS, CANE SUGAR, AND MADAGASCAR VANILLA 

beans.145,000VND


